24
110
230
Pilot Lights LMB and PL22 Series
Multi chip LED integrated onto light surface
IP65
Single hole fixing 22.5mm
Bright and colour intensive light distribution
Temp range -25 to +550C
Options and ordering codes
B3MB&PL22/11/11
Dimensions
LMB 24 RED-
Supply voltage 24 VAC/DC
110VAC
230VAC
RED
GEEN
YELLOW
WHITE
BLUE
50mm
13mm
29
m
m
IP65  Black bezels
Single hole fixing 22.5mm
Direct voltage 24V
Transformer voltage 230V or 400V to 6V
Approvals inc. UL
Temperature range -20 to +500C
Supplied complete with lamp fitted
Options and ordering codes
PL22 D R
D
TX
Direct voltage
Transformer to 6V
Colour red
Green
Amber
White
Blue
R
G
A
W
BL
24
24V direct
230 or 400V TX
Voltage
Accessories Part Reference
Lamp install tool PL22-AH9A720
Mounting tool PL22-AR9C001
Replacement lens PL22-LENS-+colour
Replacement lamp Lamp + voltage
Dimensions
Panel thickness
60 12 ¿24
¿30
With transformer
Panel thickness
36 12
Without transformer
LMB Series LED Pilot Lights PL22 Series Pilot Lights
cURus, CE approval
-